4	APPLICATION No.: 20066			TAP	CLEAR	ED 1891-430
LOCATION: 513-515 Nash Rd	. N.S. E. of Mt. Pleasant		DATE	BEF.	AFT.	REMARKS
OWNER: Mussa B Hairo			7-14	4-2000	Tap re	amed
MEASURES: 5/8"						
E from	Mt. Pleasant	382.5 ft. 6.7 ft.				
S from N line E from W line	Nash Rd. House	3.4 ft.				
Ton 22 1072 Downsond Am	om bet outside oumb	aton to				
Jan. 22, 1973 Renewed froperty line.						
7 ft 3/4" Copper tubing Caldwell Stop Box	3/4" Hays curl 2 wipe joints	stop				
of Don	99 asi m					
10/24/08 2-3/4" cplp.	per Bento was she	et off				
in cellar to inc						
2/6/89: Renewed from lft. ou		top				
Stock: Ift. 3/4" copper tub						
1 - Caldwell stop box $= \frac{1-3}{2}$						
7-14-2000 Renewed from main tubing, 1 - 3/4" Curb Stop,	to curb stop. Stock: 35 ft	$\frac{1}{2} - \frac{3}{4}$ Coppe	r			
Fig. 413. Tilcon to maintian	n cut.	3/0 X 3/4				
9/16/09 10:34Am Ismael shut-	off at curb stop, leak in priv	cte prop.				
High Prop Retaining L	Jall - 21 ft. Funch					

METER HISTORY									CHARGE OUTS	
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	
	001									
5-12-66		5/8	" Hersey F	522745						
		1			-7 Xx	100	0.75	1.30		
					and the second					
	344				and the state of	12 12 30 1				The state of the s
				the state of the s	Charles (the tenoristic)	FE 11 F				
	9									
						-				
								The state of		
							-		Colonia de la co	

20066 APPLICATION No.:___ TAP CLEARED 513 - 515 Nash Rd N.S. E x Mt. Pleasant St LOCATION: DATE AFT. REMARKS OWNER: _ **MEASURES:** House to box 42.0 9/18/09 - Dennis Trucking renewed service from curb stop to meter Contractor also broke sewer service (replaced 4 ft - 6" PVC pipe & 2 - 6" clay to PVC Fernco's). Inspected by Dennis Monty

METER HISTORY									CHARGE OUTS	
DATE	SET	SIZE	MAKE	NUMBER	READING		TEST		REMARKS	•
	OUT									
										D.
										-
										*
							Tak to Kali			
								-		